100% ELECTRIC VEHICLE



MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 3
DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES
Number of seats

Sliding door

Overall length (mm)
Overall width (mm)

Overall height (mm)
Wheel base (mm)

Cargo volume (m?)

Loadspace length (mm)

Loadspace width (mm)

Loadspace height (mm)

Max loadspace width between wheel arches(mm)
Slide door width (mm)

Slide door height (mm)

Ground clearance (mm)

Maximum permissible length (mm)
Maximum permissible width (mm)
Maximum permissible height (mm)
WEIGHTS & PAYLOAD

GVW (kg)

CVW (kg)

Payload: GVW-CVW (kg)

Max axle load: front/rear (kg)

GTM (kg)

Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked) (kg)
BATTERY & CHARGING

Battery capacity (kWh)

Range WLTC combined (km/mi)*

Range WLTC city (km/mi)*

Energy consumption WLTC combined (kWh/100km)*

AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/Charging power (kW)
Three-Phase
DC Charging time (5%~80%) (h)/Charging power (kw)

Battery thermal management:

liquid cooling & liquid heating

11kw AC charger & EPTO (high voltage power take-off)**
Charging wire: Mode 2

Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase

V2L exterior function without discharge cable

SWB Panel Van 50kWh

Single
4555
1780

1900
2910

4.8
2180
1665
1330
1220
710
1270
144
NA
NA
NA

2660

1615

1045
1250/1460
2750
1030/750

50

227141
322/200
23.7
5.6h/11kw

45min/57kw
S
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Specifications

LWB Chassis Cab 50kwh

NA
5090
1780

1885
3285

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
140
5156
1810
2370

2920

1515

1405
1460/1460
3100
750/750

50
190~240/118~149
265~327

23~29
5.6h/1MKW

45min/57kw
S



MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 3

POWER & DRIVING

Driving wheel

Rated power/Max power (kW)

Rated torque/Max torque (N.m)

Max speed (kmh/mph)

Acceleration 0-100kmh/0-62mph (sec)
Min turning diameter (m)

Tyre

EXTERIOR

Halogen headlights

Halogen tail lights

Front fog lights

Single sliding door

15-inch steel wheel

15-inch alloy wheel

Power heated exterior mirrors

Roof rack mounting points

Removable front tow hook

Rear Double Opening Gate (Blind Window) with 180°hinges
Manual Rear Lift Gate (Blind Window)
Exterior colours-White

Special colours- Metal Black or Warm Argent
INTERIOR & COMFORT

Leather Multi-functional Steering wheel
Shft Asm-Electronic Knob

Heated front seats

LED front reading light

Power front windows (one click up & down)
LED cargo lights*****

Automatic air conditioner

10.25" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth & Carplay &
Android Auto & DAB

2 speakers
DAB
2 smart keys

SWB Panel Van 50kWh

FWD
50/118
100/225
120/75
8.85

11.74
185/65R15C
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Specifications

LWB Chassis Cab 50kwh

FWD
50/118
100/225
90/56

NA

13.06=1
185/65R15C

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA



MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS Specifications

SAFETY & SECURITY

Tyre pressure monitoring system S S
2 airbags (front) for driver & front passenger S S
2 airbags (side) for driver & front passenger O o
ECall S S
Safety belt reminder S S
Rear view camera S S
Rear radar S S
DRIVER ASSISTANCE

ESP+EBA+HHC S S
EPP S S
AEBS (Automatic emergency braking system) S S
LDW (Lane departure warning) & S S

LKA (lane keeping assist system )
SLIF (Speed Limit Information Function)
DMS (Driver monitor system) S S
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*It is the weight of a standard-specification base vehicle (different series will have different kerb masses) without the driver (75 kg), crew or cargo.

**Based on full charge. Estimated range & energy consumption using Worldwide Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). .Actual range & energy consumption varies with
conditions such as temperature, using of air conditioner, driving mode and behaviours, route profile, vehicle maintance, and battery age and condition.

***Charge power can decrease with increasing state of charge. Actual charge times and charge speeds can vary based on different factors(e.g. temperature, vehicle maintance,
battery age and condition, used charging infrastructure).





