



MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

Specifications

MAXUS eDELIVER 3	SWB Panel Van 50kWh	LWB Chassis Cab 50kwh
DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES		
Number of seats	2	2
Sliding door	Single	NA
Overall length (mm)	4555	5090
Overall width (mm)	1780	1780
Overall height (mm)	1900	1885
Wheel base (mm)	2910	3285
Cargo volume (m³)	4.8	NA
Loadspace length (mm)	2180	NA
Loadspace width (mm)	1665	NA
Loadspace height (mm)	1330	NA
Max loadspace width between wheel arches(mm)	1220	NA
Slide door width (mm)	710	NA
Slide door height (mm)	1270	NA
Ground clearance (mm)	144	140
Maximum permissible length (mm)	NA	5156
Maximum permissible width (mm)	NA	1810
Maximum permissible height (mm)	NA	2370
WEIGHTS & PAYLOAD		
GVW(kg)	2660	2920
CVW(kg)	1615	1515
Payload: GVW-CVW(kg)	1045	1405
Max axle load: front/rear (kg)	1250/1460	1460/1460
GTM (kg)	2750	3100
Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked)(kg)	1030/750	750/750
BATTERY & CHARGING		
Battery capacity (kWh)	50	50
Range WLTC combined (km/mi)*	227/141	190~240/118~149
Range WLTC city (km/mi)*	322/200	265~327
Energy consumption WLTC combined (kWh/100km)*	23.7	23~29
AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/Charging power (kW) Three-Phase	5.6h/11kw	5.6h/11KW
DC Charging time (5%~80%) (h)/Charging power (kw)	45min/57kw	45min/57kw
Battery thermal management: liquid cooling & liquid heating	S	S
11kw AC charger & EPTO (high voltage power take-off)**	S	S
Charging wire: Mode 2	S	S
Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase	S	S
V2L exterior function without discharge cable	S	

MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

Specifications

MAXUS eDELIVER 3	SWB Panel Van 50kWh	LWB Chassis Cab 50kwh
POWER & DRIVING		
Driving wheel	FWD	FWD
Rated power/Max power (kW)	50/118	50/118
Rated torque/Max torque(N.m)	100/225	100/225
Max speed (kmh/mph)	120/75	90/56
Acceleration 0-100kmh/0-62mph (sec)	8.85	NA
Min turning diameter (m)	11.74	13.06±1
Туге	185/65R15C	185/65R15C
EXTERIOR		
Halogen headlights	S	S
Halogen tail lights	S	NA
Front fog lights	S	S
Single sliding door	S	NA
15-inch steel wheel	S	S
15-inch alloy wheel	0	NA
Power heated exterior mirrors	S	0
Roof rack mounting points	S	NA
Removable front tow hook	S	S
Rear Double Opening Gate(Blind Window) with 180°hinges	S	NA
Manual Rear Lift Gate (Blind Window)	0	NA
Exterior colours-White	S	S
Special colours- Metal Black or Warm Argent	0	0
INTERIOR & COMFORT		
Leather Multi-functional Steering wheel	S	S
Shft Asm-Electronic Knob	S	S
Heated front seats	S	S
LED front reading light	S	NA
Power front windows (one click up & down)	S	S
LED cargo lights****	S	NA
Automatic air conditioner	S	S
10.25" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth & Carplay & Android Auto & DAB	S	S
2 speakers	S	S
DAB	S	S
2 smart keys	S	S

MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

SAFETY & SECURITY		
Tyre pressure monitoring system	S	S
2 airbags (front) for driver & front passenger	S	S
2 airbags (side) for driver & front passenger	0	0
ECall	S	S
Safety belt reminder	S	S
Rear view camera	S	S
Rear radar	S	S
DRIVER ASSISTANCE		
ESP+EBA+HHC	S	S
EPP	S	S
AEBS (Automatic emergency braking system)	S	S
LDW (Lane departure warning) & LKA(lane keeping assist system)	S	S
SLIF (Speed Limit Information Function)	S	S
DMS (Driver monitor system)	S	S

*It is the weight of a standard-specification base vehicle (different series will have different kerb masses) without the driver (75 kg), crew or cargo.

**Based on full charge. Estimated range & energy consumption using Worldwide Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). Actual range & energy consumption varies with conditions such as temperature, using of air conditioner, driving mode and behaviours, route profile, vehicle maintance, and battery age and condition.

***Charge power can decrease with increasing state of charge. Actual charge times and charge speeds can vary based on different factors (e.g. temperature, vehicle maintance, battery age and condition, used charging infrastructure).